Woodie's DIY /AAI Junior Women
Inter Club Cross Country Championships

6000m

Queen’s University
1st March, 2008

Place No
1 413
2 412
3 330
4 331
5 301
6 300
7 441
8 418
9 417
10 313
11 325
12 444
13 416
14 374
15 302
16 303
17 414
18 295
19 310
20 375
21 314
22 304
23 294
24 296
25 363
26 364
27 379
28 315
29 306
30 378
31 311
32 316
33 297
34 318

Woodie's DI'Y /AAI Junior Women
Inter Club Cross Country Championships

6000m

Name

Ffrench-O'Carroll, Charlotte
Ffrench-O'Carroll, Rebecca

Treacy, Sara
Mageean, Ciara
Barry, Patricia

Mc Carthy, Lorraine

Finn, Michelle
Denny, Niamh
Denny, Sinead
Mc Ginty, Breda
Gibson, Rachel
Doyle, Deirdre
Mc Kenna, Fiona
O'Sullivan, Jenny
Walsh, Kilty
Walsh, Beth
Huet, Carol
Finnegan, Sarah
Neary, Emma
Manley, Orla
Guthrie, Shauna
Delaney, Siobhan
Purcell, Kate
Heneghan, Ciara
Scott, Lauren
Craig, Jessica
Richard, Jenny
Patton, Ailish
Brennan, Grainne
Richard, Molly
Kilgallon, Rachel
Culhane, Maeve
Lynch, Alison
Bruton, Fionnuala

Queen’s University
1st March, 2008

TEAM RESULT

Place Team
1 Dundrum South Dublin A.C. 20

Club

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Moynalvey/Kilcloon A.C. (IND)
City of Lisburn

Ferrybank A.C.

Ferrybank A.C.

Duhallow A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

City of Lisburn

Tinryland A.C. (IND)
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Ferrybank A.C.

Ferrybank A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
North Sligo A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

Ferrybank A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
North Down A.C. (IND)
North Down A.C. (IND)
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

Ferrybank A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
North Sligo A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.

1 2 8 9

Time
23.26
23.37
24.04
24.35
24.56
25.13
26.02
26.06
26.21
26.37
26.37
26.51
26.58
27.13
27.28
27.30
28.04
28.07
28.19
28.27
28.42
28.47
28.59
29.02
29.07
29.48
30.26
30.41
30.58
31.06
31.13
32.28
35.12
36.10



b~ wiN

Ferrybank A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

42
91
91
98

5
14
10
18

6
20
21
23

15
27
28
24

16
30
32
33



